
JACKSON COUNTY COMMISSION   
 

 
District 1: Tony Bair 
(517) 581-4259 
TBair@mijackson.org​ 

District 2: Margie Walz 
(517) 936-1405 
mwalz@mijackson.org 

District 3: Cory Kennedy​
(517) 581-1091​ ​
CKennedy@mijackson.org 

District 4: Phil Duckham 
(517) 204-7154 
PDuckham@mijackson.org 

District 5 (chair): James Shotwell 
(517) 748-0253​
JShotwell@mijackson.org 

District 6: Earl Poleski​
(517) 262-8955 
EPoleski@mijackson.org 

 
District 7: John Willis 
(517) 936-8770 
jwillis@mijackson.org 

 
District 8: Darius Williams 
(517) 581-2129​  
DWilliams@mijackson.org 

District 9: Ray Snell 
(517) 474-0048 
rsnell2@mijackson.org 

 
 
https://www.co.jackson.mi.us/365/Jackson-County-Commissioners  
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